
Sl No Name Roll No Batch Test 50 Test 51 Test 52 Test 53 Test 54 Score Rank Comments

1 ADITI NIGAM ******2784 FRC-8 90.67 93.33 98.67 106.67 94.67 96.80 1 SELECT 30
2 PRAKRITI PRAKASH ******4465 FRC-8 86.00 99.33 87.33 104.67 92.67 94.00 2 SELECT 30
3 SHREYA BHAGAT ******5283 FRC-9 98.67 96.00 84.00 101.33 84.67 92.93 3 SELECT 30
4 VAIBHAV ******3896 FRC-10 74.67 101.33 93.33 104.00 85.33 91.73 4 SELECT 30
5 ADITYA RAJ SINGH BHADORIYA ******6216 FRC-8 84.00 90.67 90.67 104.00 85.33 90.93 5 SELECT 30
6 AMAN SHIVHARE ******5573 FRC-8 67.33 96.00 93.33 106.67 88.00 90.27 6 SELECT 30
7 ANJALI RANI ******3485 FRC-9 72.67 96.67 96.00 105.33 79.33 90.00 7 SELECT 30
8 ANURAG MISHRA ******5097 FRC-10 76.67 94.67 81.33 107.33 88.67 89.73 8 SELECT 30
9 KUMKUM YADAV ******7886 FRC-8 95.33 93.33 80.00 99.33 77.33 89.07 9 SELECT 30

10 AAYUSH SINGH ******8799 FRC-8 84.00 88.67 96.00 96.00 80.00 88.93 10 SELECT 30
11 ANSHUMAN PRIYADARSHI ******1082 FRC-10 86.00 98.67 75.33 104.67 78.67 88.67 11 SELECT 30
12 BHAVYA BALI ******3578 FRC-10 74.67 80.67 96.00 98.67 93.33 88.67 12 SELECT 30
13 SHRIYA CHANDEL ******7910 FRC-8 88.00 83.33 82.67 104.00 85.33 88.67 12 SELECT 30
14 MOHIT SINGH BHATI ******5103 FRC-10 78.67 90.67 86.00 104.00 80.00 87.87 14 SELECT 30
15 VISHV PRATAP SINGH ******2760 FRC-8 70.67 88.00 82.67 101.33 96.00 87.73 15 SELECT 30
16 SIVANITHI ******0207 FRC-8 64.67 88.00 83.33 117.33 83.33 87.33 16 SELECT 30
17 AMAN RATHOUR ******5949 FRC-9 115.33 108.00 0.00 108.00 105.33 87.33 16 SELECT 30
18 JATIN ******6708 FRC-9 73.33 98.00 78.00 109.33 76.67 87.07 18 SELECT 30
19 SRITISH KUMAR ******4155 FRC-8 86.00 95.33 96.00 70.67 82.67 86.13 19 SELECT 30
20 UMANG BALYAN ******1899 FRC-8 72.00 93.33 74.67 109.33 80.67 86.00 20 SELECT 30
21 DEVESH TRIPATHI ******1501 FRC-8 98.00 75.33 72.67 101.33 82.67 86.00 20 SELECT 30
22 DIVYA KRISHNA PERAVALI ******4124 FRC-10 76.00 92.00 85.33 104.00 72.00 85.87 22 SELECT 30
23 RISHI RAJ ******1093 FRC-8 70.67 77.33 80.67 109.33 90.67 85.73 23 SELECT 30
24 AYUSH KUMAR ******1229 FRC-8 58.67 86.67 100.00 101.33 79.33 85.20 24 SELECT 30
25 SHATAMJEEV SINHA ******6378 FRC-9 84.00 90.67 80.00 102.67 66.67 84.80 25 SELECT 30
26 RAJIT ******2204 FRC-9 89.33 86.00 90.67 90.67 66.67 84.67 26 SELECT 30
27 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH GURJAR ******8508 FRC 10 73.33 80.67 90.67 98.67 80.00 84.67 26 SELECT 30
28 AUSAF AHMAD ******6211 FRC-9 68.67 82.67 98.67 93.33 78.00 84.27 28 SELECT 30
29 VAISHNAVI CHAUHAN ******9218 FRC-10 78.67 82.67 74.67 104.00 80.67 84.13 29 SELECT 30
30 SHAILY AZIM ******8415 FRC-8 74.67 85.33 94.00 101.33 62.67 83.60 30 SELECT 30
31 PRINCI SHARMA ******4124 FRC-8 71.33 101.33 75.33 98.67 70.00 83.33 31 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
32 AAYUSH RAJ ******9616 FRC-10 67.33 80.00 80.00 109.33 80.00 83.33 32 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
33 ABHISHEK HULLUR ******8269 FRC-8 78.00 88.67 72.67 96.67 80.00 83.20 33 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
34 AVINASH KUMAR ******1942 FRC-10 74.67 86.67 83.33 93.33 78.00 83.20 34 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
35 ILA DWIVEDI ******7595 FRC-9 72.00 96.00 90.67 93.33 63.33 83.07 35 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
36 ROUSHAN KUMAR ******3186 FRC-10 65.33 90.67 86.00 101.33 67.33 82.13 36 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
37 GOURAV PATEL ******1675 FRC-9 59.33 90.67 82.67 104.00 73.33 82.00 37 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
38 AYUSH ******8440 FRC-8 60.67 90.67 80.00 101.33 74.67 81.47 38 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
39 NIDHI SHARMA ******5081 FRC-9 78.00 88.00 75.33 93.33 72.00 81.33 39 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
40 NAYAN YENURKAR ******5706 FRC-8 82.67 90.67 82.67 96.67 53.33 81.20 40 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
41 KANIKA JHALA ******4768 FRC-10 68.67 85.33 62.67 109.33 79.33 81.07 41 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
42 KULDEEP SHARMA ******4212 FRC-10 59.33 82.67 80.67 101.33 80.00 80.80 42 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
43 DUSHYANT PATERIYA ******3555 FRC-9 64.00 78.00 72.00 109.33 80.00 80.67 43 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
44 NITYA PUNIA ******9262 FRC-8 66.00 85.33 75.33 93.33 82.67 80.53 44 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
45 SAKSHI RATHEE ******5962 FRC-8 78.00 78.00 82.67 91.33 72.00 80.40 45 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
46 ATHARV KHARE ******0742 FRC-8 62.67 74.67 90.67 101.33 71.33 80.13 46 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
47 ADITYA RAJARAM HEGDE ******8141 FRC-9 63.33 80.00 80.67 109.33 66.67 80.00 47 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
48 ADITYA RANJAN ******7803 FRC-10 58.67 72.67 69.33 104.00 93.33 79.60 48 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
49 SOHAM MUKHERJEE ******9546 FRC-10 70.67 80.00 80.00 90.67 74.67 79.20 49 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
50 ABHI ******9756 FRC-9 63.33 90.67 66.67 101.33 72.00 78.80 50 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
51 DEVENDRA LAMANI ******5955 FRC-8 69.33 87.33 84.00 91.33 62.00 78.80 50 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
52 HASEEB KHALID ******4826 FRC-8 78.00 80.00 80.00 98.67 56.00 78.53 52 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
53 RISHABH RAJ ******3094 FRC-8 71.33 82.00 90.00 83.33 64.67 78.27 53 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
54 YASH SHUKLA ******1123 FRC-9 53.33 81.33 70.67 106.67 78.67 78.13 54 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
55 KARNI PRATAP SINGH RAJAWAT ******0313 FRC-10 58.00 80.00 72.00 104.00 76.67 78.13 54 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
56 VSSINDHURI ******4748 FRC-8 55.33 86.00 86.00 100.67 62.00 78.00 56 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
57 MITALI NETAM ******9423 FRC-8 57.33 77.33 68.00 106.67 80.00 77.87 57 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
58 AKANKSHA JHA ******9490 FRC-8 67.33 89.33 80.00 93.33 58.67 77.73 58 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
59 SWATI SINGH ******9414 FRC 8 54.00 77.33 77.33 104.00 74.67 77.47 59 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
60 DEEPAK KUMAR ******5472 FRC-9 62.67 80.67 56.00 103.33 83.33 77.20 60 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
61 SAKSHI SETH ******6544 FRC-9 50.00 66.67 108.00 94.67 66.00 77.07 61 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
62 ABHISHEK RAJ ******9911 FRC 8 60.00 77.33 77.33 96.00 74.67 77.07 62 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
63 AMIT KUMAR YADAV ******2951 FRC-9 83.33 75.33 80.00 76.00 70.67 77.07 62 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
64 DIVYA GUPTA ******0808 FRC-9 62.00 80.00 83.33 102.00 58.00 77.07 62 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
65 SONALI NAVANATH PATIL ******1739 FRC-8 0.00 96.00 82.67 112.00 90.67 76.27 65 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
66 AARTI RAMOUL ******0948 FRC-8 66.67 82.67 74.67 90.67 66.00 76.13 66 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
67 STELLA H ******3860 FRC-9 68.67 77.33 85.33 82.67 66.67 76.13 66 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
68 SOMYAJEET SWAIN ******7196 FRC-9 56.00 82.67 74.67 93.33 72.00 75.73 68 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
69 NANDINI JUNEJA ******7325 FRC-10 54.67 63.33 73.33 102.00 85.33 75.73 69 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
70 HARSHAL KALE ******6544 FRC-10 66.67 80.67 68.00 93.33 68.00 75.33 70 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
71 KONALA RESHMA REDDY ******8761 FRC-10 63.33 70.67 77.33 93.33 72.00 75.33 71 Good/Acceptable Performance
72 PRINCY LAMBA ******7540 FRC-10 60.67 75.33 63.33 95.33 81.33 75.20 72 Good/Acceptable Performance
73 ANURAG ANAND ******3637 FRC-10 56.00 77.33 74.67 93.33 72.00 74.67 73 Good/Acceptable Performance
74 KALASH JYOTI VATS ******0158 FRC-10 63.33 85.33 55.33 99.33 70.00 74.67 73 Good/Acceptable Performance
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75 ARGHA ******6991 FRC-8 78.67 78.67 82.67 86.00 46.67 74.53 75 Good/Acceptable Performance
76 AARYA SHRIVASTAVA ******4768 FRC-8 81.33 73.33 53.33 91.33 73.33 74.53 75 Good/Acceptable Performance
77 NIKHIL GARG ******4218 FRC-9 62.67 77.33 70.67 87.33 73.33 74.27 77 Good/Acceptable Performance
78 RISHU SINGH ******7848 FRC-10 48.00 77.33 69.33 96.00 77.33 73.60 78 Good/Acceptable Performance
79 SNEHA L V ******7789 FRC-8 80.00 77.33 77.33 71.33 60.67 73.33 79 Good/Acceptable Performance
80 ADI PRATAP SINGH ******8613 FRC-10 76.67 82.67 62.67 86.00 58.00 73.20 80 Good/Acceptable Performance
81 DEEKSHA PRAJAPATI ******4513 FRC-9 54.67 82.67 67.33 94.00 66.67 73.07 81 Good/Acceptable Performance
82 ANKUR AGRAJ ******9574 FRC-10 58.67 73.33 69.33 92.67 71.33 73.07 82 Good/Acceptable Performance
83 NARAYAN KUMAR ******4128 FRC-9 46.67 83.33 78.00 87.33 69.33 72.93 83 Good/Acceptable Performance
84 JOGI BHARAT ******4970 FRC 10 66.67 74.00 64.67 90.67 68.00 72.80 84 Good/Acceptable Performance
85 ROHIT KRISHNA ******3124 FRC-9 65.33 96.00 54.67 80.00 68.00 72.80 85 Good/Acceptable Performance
86 SHAIK ASAD ******9149 FRC-10 66.67 81.33 62.00 88.67 65.33 72.80 85 Good/Acceptable Performance
87 PRAKRITI PANDEY ******6301 FRC-8 64.00 66.67 69.33 101.33 60.67 72.40 87 Good/Acceptable Performance
88 YASH SWARNKAR ******2440 FRC-10 60.00 76.00 68.00 83.33 74.67 72.40 87 Good/Acceptable Performance
89 DUNGA HEMANTH ******4434 FRC-8 58.67 92.67 62.00 86.67 61.33 72.27 89 Good/Acceptable Performance
90 KD ******7045 FRC-9 62.67 68.00 70.67 96.67 63.33 72.27 89 Good/Acceptable Performance
91 ISHITA LADE ******6348 FRC-9 62.67 93.33 73.33 85.33 46.00 72.13 91 Good/Acceptable Performance
92 RIDHIMA SIHAG ******6279 FRC-8 56.67 82.67 72.00 74.67 73.33 71.87 92 Good/Acceptable Performance
93 RIYA CHAUHAN ******7275 FRC-8 46.67 72.00 74.00 101.33 64.67 71.73 93 Good/Acceptable Performance
94 SWATI SARKAR ******7771 FRC-10 61.33 82.67 72.00 85.33 56.67 71.60 94 Good/Acceptable Performance
95 AVNIT KAUR ******6826 FRC-9 79.33 68.67 64.67 86.00 58.00 71.33 95 Good/Acceptable Performance
96 MEENAKSHI AMBAWAT ******9539 FRC-9 53.33 85.33 62.67 99.33 56.00 71.33 96 Good/Acceptable Performance
97 CHHAVI ******9909 FRC 9 69.33 77.33 47.33 96.67 65.33 71.20 97 Good/Acceptable Performance
98 RIYA GONDWAL ******3576 FRC-9 62.67 69.33 60.00 96.00 67.33 71.07 98 Good/Acceptable Performance
99 SANDEEP ******8033 FRC-10 0.00 74.00 90.67 104.00 86.00 70.93 99 Good/Acceptable Performance

100 ROOPKATHA KAR ******7980 FRC-10 73.33 85.33 0.00 112.00 84.00 70.93 100 Good/Acceptable Performance
101 DIMPAL KUMARI B ******0368 FRC-9 55.33 69.33 73.33 85.33 70.67 70.80 101 Good/Acceptable Performance
102 P VISHWATEJ ******8864 FRC-8 72.00 56.00 56.00 82.67 85.33 70.40 102 Good/Acceptable Performance
103 ADARSH YADAV ******6318 FRC-9 59.33 82.67 70.67 72.00 65.33 70.00 103 Good/Acceptable Performance
104 ISHITA PARDESHI ******3856 FRC-9 56.67 84.00 70.00 76.00 60.67 69.47 104 Good/Acceptable Performance
105 SWAPNIL MANIK DELMADE ******1770 FRC-9 77.33 74.67 0.00 101.33 93.33 69.33 105 Good/Acceptable Performance
106 JYOTI KUMARI ******1486 FRC-10 51.33 66.67 68.67 84.67 74.67 69.20 106 Good/Acceptable Performance
107 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR ******6114 FRC-8 60.67 82.67 60.00 90.00 52.00 69.07 107 Good/Acceptable Performance
108 AMAN CHOUDHARY ******8750 FRC-9 80.67 94.00 74.67 95.33 0.00 68.93 108 Good/Acceptable Performance
109 ANANT JHA ******5975 FRC-9 60.00 72.67 54.67 84.67 72.67 68.93 108 Good/Acceptable Performance
110 TARUN KUMAR ******9874 FRC-9 52.67 66.67 56.67 90.67 77.33 68.80 110 Good/Acceptable Performance
111 NITEESH T V ******0432 FRC-10 52.67 78.00 42.00 79.33 89.33 68.27 111 Good/Acceptable Performance
112 ABHIJEET SINHA ******3549 FRC-9 22.00 68.00 69.33 93.33 88.00 68.13 112 Good/Acceptable Performance
113 PRANJAL GUPTA ******9700 FRC-8 0.00 86.67 80.00 93.33 80.00 68.00 113 Good/Acceptable Performance
114 HARSH KUMAR ******7000 FRC-9 43.33 78.67 68.00 88.67 61.33 68.00 113 Good/Acceptable Performance
115 VYANKATESH GANGURDE ******6053 FRC-8 62.00 52.00 65.33 80.00 75.33 66.93 115 Good/Acceptable Performance
116 DONGALE PRANAV CHANDRAKANT ******8041 FRC-9 0.00 82.67 75.33 106.67 69.33 66.80 116 Good/Acceptable Performance
117 TANISHQ GUPTA ******8505 FRC-8 50.00 72.00 60.00 78.67 72.67 66.67 117 Good/Acceptable Performance
118 SUMIT RAJ ******6934 FRC-9 0.00 95.33 76.00 86.67 75.33 66.67 118 Good/Acceptable Performance
119 SHUBHAM M ******0068 FRC-9 50.00 66.00 58.67 96.00 61.33 66.40 119 Good/Acceptable Performance
120 KUNAL GAUTAM ******1639 FRC-10 56.67 80.67 66.00 74.67 53.33 66.27 120 Good/Acceptable Performance
121 DHANRAJ GUPTA ******7176 FRC-10 57.33 81.33 44.00 85.33 61.33 65.87 121 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
122 KUMARI ANUJA ******9801 FRC-9 52.00 56.00 74.67 93.33 53.33 65.87 121 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
123 GUNJAN NAUDIYAL ******2818 FRC-8 0.00 84.00 88.00 96.67 60.00 65.73 123 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
124 NEHA VERMA ******8901 FRC-9 66.67 85.33 80.67 96.00 0.00 65.73 123 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
125 ADARSH MAURYA ******7943 FRC-10 28.00 81.33 60.00 86.00 72.67 65.60 125 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
126 MILAN AGRAWAL ******0912 FRC-8 71.33 0.00 85.33 92.00 77.33 65.20 126 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
127 AMY TELI ******6406 FRC 10 48.00 72.67 54.00 76.00 75.33 65.20 126 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
128 VINAYAK P HOSALLI ******7797 FRC-10 38.00 72.00 58.67 96.00 60.67 65.07 128 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
129 VAIBHAV SINGH ******3582 FRC-10 81.33 76.00 77.33 90.67 0.00 65.07 128 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
130 KAUSTAV KUNDU ******9001 FRC-10 46.67 56.67 70.67 80.00 70.67 64.93 130 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
131 NIHARIKA SINGH ******2819 FRC 8 56.00 62.67 72.00 77.33 56.00 64.80 131 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
132 HIMANSHU RAMSUNDER DIKSHIT ******3680 FRC 9 59.33 72.67 64.67 74.00 52.67 64.67 132 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
133 ESTHER TAMILARASI P ******6437 FRC-10 43.33 62.67 66.00 96.00 54.67 64.53 133 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
134 KARAN GAUR ******7840 FRC-10 43.33 69.33 60.67 93.33 56.00 64.53 133 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
135 SAYALI WASKAR ******2816 FRC-10 50.00 58.67 47.33 94.00 69.33 63.87 135 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
136 TANMAY RAMESH SHENDE ******9417 FRC-10 59.33 57.33 71.33 65.33 66.00 63.87 135 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
137 YAKASI SURYA PRAKASH ROYAL ******2599 FRC-8 46.67 59.33 65.33 86.00 61.33 63.73 137 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
138 MANISH KUMAR ******5994 FRC-8 0.00 72.67 66.67 109.33 69.33 63.60 138 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
139 SAURAV SINGH ******9107 FRC-10 45.33 74.00 61.33 66.00 70.67 63.47 139 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
140 AKARSHIKA SINGH ******2960 FRC-9 57.33 91.33 102.00 0.00 66.67 63.47 140 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
141 L. TEJASREE ******8035 FRC-9 63.33 78.67 84.00 90.67 0.00 63.33 141 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
142 NIKHIL SONI ******0426 FRC-10 54.67 67.33 56.67 77.33 58.67 62.93 142 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
143 KHUSHI SHARMA ******5170 FRC-9 62.67 66.00 54.67 75.33 54.00 62.53 143 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
144 PARASMANI GAURAV ******7151 FRC-10 0.00 71.33 71.33 94.67 73.33 62.13 144 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
145 TANISHQ TANMAY ******3508 FRC-10 44.00 57.33 71.33 81.33 56.00 62.00 145 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
146 CHANGNI YANSCHANG ******9808 FRC-8 38.67 57.33 52.67 96.00 64.67 61.87 146 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
147 MANSI SEHGAL ******7621 FRC-9 47.33 71.33 58.67 76.67 55.33 61.87 146 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
148 NANDITA SINGH ******8228 FRC-10 45.33 69.33 56.00 85.33 53.33 61.87 146 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
149 AYUSHI SINGH ******8461 FRC-9 43.33 76.00 58.00 72.00 58.67 61.60 149 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement



150 RAKESH YADAV ******0722 FRC-8 54.67 68.00 58.67 61.33 65.33 61.60 149 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
151 OMKAR ARJUN AUTADE ******2403 FRC-8 50.67 82.67 57.33 64.67 48.00 60.67 151 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
152 SHIVAKSHI UPADHYAY ******8533 FRC-9 0.00 54.67 90.67 90.67 67.33 60.67 152 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
153 AMISHA CHAUHAN ******4661 FRC-8 45.33 61.33 58.67 80.00 56.00 60.27 153 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
154 ALEN ******3307 FRC-9 51.33 67.33 42.67 82.67 56.67 60.13 154 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
155 AYUSH SHUKLA ******1547 FRC-9 66.67 74.67 88.00 0.00 69.33 59.73 155 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
156 JATIN KUMAR CHAUDHARI ******3299 FRC-10 40.00 61.33 64.67 74.00 58.00 59.60 156 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
157 JITESH ******9540 FRC-10 67.33 53.33 42.67 72.00 58.67 58.80 157 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
158 AKANSHA  DHANAJI PATIL ******7880 FRC-9 54.00 75.33 58.00 62.67 42.67 58.53 158 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
159 ACHALA ******2946 FRC-9 40.67 51.33 59.33 86.00 54.67 58.40 159 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
160 NIHARIKA PARMAR ******9328 FRC-8 51.33 58.00 44.00 72.67 63.33 57.87 160 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
161 RAJESH MAURYA ******4758 FRC-9 41.33 69.33 44.67 78.00 54.00 57.47 161 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
162 GAURAV YADAV ******6510 FRC-8 49.33 74.67 0.00 90.67 72.00 57.33 162 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
163 TANUPRIYA JAISWAL ******0633 FRC-9 55.33 69.33 62.00 99.33 0.00 57.20 163 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
164 ROSHAN KUMAR BHAGAT ******6482 FRC-9 66.67 0.00 49.33 101.33 66.67 56.80 164 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
165 SHARATH KUMAR N ******7718 FRC-10 0.00 58.00 58.00 98.67 69.33 56.80 164 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
166 LAMBOIKIM KHONGSAI ******1107 FRC-9 45.33 0.00 76.67 91.33 69.33 56.53 166 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
167 NAVEEN KUNKALA ******5542 FRC-10 44.67 74.67 64.00 98.67 0.00 56.40 167 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
168 NISHA ******1115 FRC-8 87.33 96.00 0.00 0.00 98.67 56.40 167 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
169 MOHIT VERMA ******8353 FRC 10 46.67 81.33 0.00 91.33 62.67 56.40 167 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
170 SANJANA MISHRA ******0672 FRC-9 50.00 78.67 71.33 0.00 80.67 56.13 170 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
171 MLN SAI SRIVIDYA ******7430 FRC-10 60.00 65.33 49.33 104.67 0.00 55.87 171 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
172 RITOPRATIM MUKHERJEE ******7184 FRC-10 0.00 79.33 81.33 50.00 68.00 55.73 172 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
173 ARADHYA DEBNATH ******7179 FRC-8 60.67 55.33 0.00 95.33 66.67 55.60 173 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
174 BHOOMIKA ******8146 FRC-9 61.33 0.00 74.67 72.67 67.33 55.20 174 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
175 MANISHA YADAV ******0644 FRC-9 48.67 0.00 76.00 86.00 64.67 55.07 175 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
176 PARVANI JAMUNKAR ******2030 FRC-10 57.33 70.67 0.00 75.33 68.00 54.27 176 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
177 GOBBUR RAJA DHARMATEJA REDDY ******1989 FRC-9 64.67 61.33 68.00 77.33 0.00 54.27 176 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
178 ASHLESHA DAS ******7243 FRC-8 56.00 68.67 56.67 86.00 0.00 53.47 178 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
179 GAURVI ******8068 FRC-9 62.67 59.33 0.00 80.67 64.00 53.33 179 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
180 AMIT KUMAR ******3215 FRC-9 63.33 0.00 61.33 80.00 62.00 53.33 179 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
181 AAYUSH DUGGAL ******4359 FRC-10 0.00 90.67 86.00 0.00 88.67 53.07 181 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
182 ANKIT SAHOO ******0757 FRC-10 57.33 72.00 56.67 0.00 77.33 52.67 182 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
183 SOUMYA LAHARPURE ******7051 FRC-9 53.33 83.33 71.33 0.00 52.67 52.13 183 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
184 ADITYA RAI ******8086 FRC-9 0.00 79.33 46.00 85.33 50.00 52.13 184 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
185 AMISHA PAREWARIA ******6746 FRC-9 35.33 85.33 59.33 80.00 0.00 52.00 185 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
186 VAISHNAVI SURESH DARADE ******0795 FRC-10 0.00 56.00 40.00 93.33 70.00 51.87 186 Below Average, Need to do More
187 DIVYANSHU KUMAR ******9319 FRC-10 45.33 48.00 69.33 61.33 33.33 51.47 187 Below Average, Need to do More
188 HARSHITA SHARMA ******7201 FRC 10 0.00 80.00 85.33 90.67 0.00 51.20 188 Below Average, Need to do More
189 MAKAK MAYUM REJWAN AHAMED ******9889 FRC-9 45.33 77.33 51.33 46.00 33.33 50.67 189 Below Average, Need to do More
190 JAHNAVI ******3879 FRC-10 48.67 40.67 44.67 55.33 64.00 50.67 189 Below Average, Need to do More
191 NANDINI VASHISHTHA ******2583 FRC-8 52.67 0.00 69.33 77.33 53.33 50.53 191 Below Average, Need to do More
192 JYOTSANA ARORA ******1592 FRC-8 0.00 68.00 47.33 87.33 49.33 50.40 192 Below Average, Need to do More
193 VANSHIKA MALIK ******0988 FRC-8 60.67 0.00 60.00 82.67 48.00 50.27 193 Below Average, Need to do More
194 BISHAKHA ******8914 FRC 8 0.00 50.67 35.33 87.33 76.67 50.00 194 Below Average, Need to do More
195 AKASH MISHRA ******9356 FRC-8 66.67 82.67 93.33 0.00 0.00 48.53 195 Below Average, Need to do More
196 SWAGATIKA PRIYADARSHINI ******5298 FRC-10 56.67 63.33 62.00 0.00 60.67 48.53 196 Below Average, Need to do More
197 CHANDA VIVEK ******0475 FRC-10 31.33 56.00 50.67 68.67 34.00 48.13 197 Below Average, Need to do More
198 GANESH K ******6779 FRC-9 54.67 0.00 52.67 81.33 48.67 47.47 198 Below Average, Need to do More
199 SUMIT RAVIKANT KARANJKAR ******2525 FRC-9 18.67 51.33 42.67 76.00 48.00 47.33 199 Below Average, Need to do More
200 RAJESH SHARMA ******1286 FRC-8 69.33 78.67 86.00 0.00 0.00 46.80 200 Below Average, Need to do More
201 MADHURA SHEGAONKAR ******4810 FRC-8 0.00 72.00 0.00 94.67 66.00 46.53 201 Below Average, Need to do More
202 ANMOL SHARMA ******9950 FRC-8 62.00 89.33 81.33 0.00 0.00 46.53 202 Below Average, Need to do More
203 SEEMA SINGH ******6017 FRC-10 44.67 23.33 46.67 66.00 51.33 46.40 203 Below Average, Need to do More
204 HARSH RAJ ******7877 FRC-9 0.00 61.33 44.00 85.33 40.67 46.27 204 Below Average, Need to do More
205 UDAY KANT ******7566 FRC 10 62.00 56.67 0.00 0.00 112.00 46.13 205 Below Average, Need to do More
206 ADITI ******8267 FRC-8 59.33 0.00 40.67 66.00 63.33 45.87 206 Below Average, Need to do More
207 GOVIND CHARAN V K ******0731 FRC-8 54.67 72.00 0.00 99.33 0.00 45.20 207 Below Average, Need to do More
208 KUMAR ******6864 FRC-9 37.33 0.00 56.67 75.33 56.67 45.20 208 Below Average, Need to do More
209 MOHINI YADAV ******6943 FRC-9 52.00 52.00 41.33 80.00 0.00 45.07 209 Below Average, Need to do More
210 ARCHITA SRIVASTAVA ******7750 FRC-10 36.67 30.67 48.00 50.00 59.33 44.93 210 Below Average, Need to do More
211 AKSHAT KURIL ******1394 FRC 8 69.33 74.67 0.00 0.00 80.00 44.80 211 Below Average, Need to do More
212 AMITH ******9551 FRC-8 0.00 44.00 69.33 74.00 36.67 44.80 211 Below Average, Need to do More
213 RIDHI KUMARI ******0630 FRC-10 0.00 70.00 0.00 70.67 80.00 44.13 213 Below Average, Need to do More
214 AKASH KUMAR ******5326 FRC-9 34.00 26.67 40.00 64.00 56.00 44.13 213 Below Average, Need to do More
215 AWATI SPANDANA ******2138 FRC-9 0.00 71.33 54.67 94.00 0.00 44.00 215 Below Average, Need to do More
216 KUNWAR PRATEEK PRATAP ******3949 FRC-10 78.00 64.00 0.00 0.00 77.33 43.87 216 Below Average, Need to do More
217 VISHWADEEP TAMRAKAR ******8998 FRC-8 0.00 69.33 64.00 85.33 0.00 43.73 217 Below Average, Need to do More
218 RINKU ******7407 FRC 10 30.00 63.33 40.00 54.67 28.67 43.33 218 Below Average, Need to do More
219 NIDHI ******9078 FRC-8 52.00 65.33 52.00 46.67 0.00 43.20 219 Below Average, Need to do More
220 CHARVI SAROJ ******5236 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 59.33 94.00 62.00 43.07 220 Below Average, Need to do More
221 AYUSHI GAUTAM ******7052 FRC 8 38.67 0.00 53.33 68.67 52.67 42.67 221 Below Average, Need to do More
222 PRINCE MITTAL ******1598 FRC-10 61.33 73.33 0.00 78.00 0.00 42.53 222 Below Average, Need to do More
223 ASHUNI LIRUNA ******0102 FRC-8 51.33 0.00 50.00 60.67 48.67 42.13 223 Below Average, Need to do More
224 SAYEESH ******7676 FRC-9 50.67 0.00 74.67 82.67 0.00 41.60 224 Below Average, Need to do More



225 HARSHIT RAJPUT ******8705 FRC-8 62.67 0.00 68.00 0.00 75.33 41.20 225 Below Average, Need to do More
226 JITHENDAR ******8536 FRC 10 0.00 59.33 48.67 58.67 39.33 41.20 225 Below Average, Need to do More
227 VAIBHAV SAINI ******8699 FRC-8 0.00 76.00 57.33 70.67 0.00 40.80 227 Below Average, Need to do More
228 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA ******7989 FRC-9 34.00 56.00 51.33 0.00 61.33 40.53 228 Below Average, Need to do More
229 ANSHU PHOGAT ******0091 FRC-9 62.00 0.00 0.00 76.67 60.00 39.73 229 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
230 LENIN PIOUS ******8726 FRC-9 37.33 62.67 47.33 0.00 51.33 39.73 229 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
231 AMARTYA MANI ******5445 FRC-8 66.67 50.00 0.00 82.00 0.00 39.73 229 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
232 SHANTANU ******4557 FRC-10 0.00 59.33 73.33 0.00 64.67 39.47 232 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
233 MOUNIKA BHUKYA ******7727 FRC-9 50.67 60.67 42.00 0.00 42.67 39.20 233 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
234 DEVINA GUPTA ******6997 FRC-8 0.00 72.00 70.00 0.00 53.33 39.07 234 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
235 SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI ******5673 FRC-10 0.00 70.00 71.33 0.00 50.00 38.27 235 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
236 KRATI SAMAIYA ******2430 FRC-9 52.67 0.00 0.00 84.00 52.00 37.73 236 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
237 ASMI AWASTHI ******6909 FRC-8 0.00 78.67 42.00 0.00 68.00 37.73 236 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
238 DHIREN G SHEKARAN ******9880 FRC-8 49.33 46.00 43.33 0.00 48.00 37.33 238 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
239 PRAKASH YADAV ******4693 FRC-9 27.33 70.67 46.67 42.00 0.00 37.33 239 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
240 CHARITHA B ******5135 FRC 8 56.67 61.33 0.00 0.00 66.67 36.93 240 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
241 HRITIKA ******5756 FRC-10 30.00 0.00 42.00 52.00 60.67 36.93 241 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
242 APOORAV KR SINGH ******5825 FRC-8 85.33 0.00 0.00 98.67 0.00 36.80 242 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
243 ANAMIKA SINGH ******9451 FRC-8 50.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 46.00 36.80 242 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
244 HARPREET SINGH ******8680 FRC-9 101.33 82.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.80 242 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
245 ANIKET SINGH ******6011 FRC-8 0.00 44.00 56.00 52.67 31.33 36.80 242 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
246 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH ******2683 FRC-9 0.00 93.33 90.67 0.00 0.00 36.80 242 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
247 RITAM SINGH ******9887 FRC-10 0.00 58.00 63.33 0.00 62.00 36.67 247 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
248 KRITI TRIPATHI ******8742 FRC-8 58.67 0.00 44.00 79.33 0.00 36.40 248 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
249 SHAMBHAVI SONI ******6907 FRC-9 47.33 42.67 30.00 31.33 24.67 35.20 249 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
250 SHUBHANGINI YADAV ******6548 FRC-10 0.00 99.33 74.67 0.00 0.00 34.80 250 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
251 SANJAY NIMAWAT ******2126 FRC-8 34.67 0.00 69.33 70.00 0.00 34.80 250 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
252 MANDEEP KUMAR ******1374 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.33 78.00 34.67 252 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
253 FAIZAN KHAN ******6733 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.00 68.00 34.40 253 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
254 TEJASWI GADDAMEDI ******0111 FRC-10 48.67 68.00 0.00 0.00 55.33 34.40 253 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
255 JAHANVI SINGH ******6463 FRC-8 0.00 63.33 22.67 82.00 0.00 33.60 255 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
256 ALIVIA DUTTA ******5960 FRC-9 50.67 0.00 45.33 0.00 70.00 33.20 256 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
257 SUNIDHI GOEL ******2238 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 86.00 33.20 256 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
258 VRUSHABH SHAMKUWAR ******0586 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 46.00 69.33 48.00 32.67 258 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
259 SWATIKA SHARMA ******0046 FRC-10 0.00 53.33 37.33 72.00 0.00 32.53 259 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
260 SAROJ CHOUDHARY ******2472 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.33 69.33 32.53 259 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
261 DEV SRIVASTAVA ******9002 FRC-8 0.00 96.67 64.00 0.00 0.00 32.13 261 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
262 GUNDEPURI SRI MEGHA ******6199 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 41.33 66.67 52.00 32.00 262 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
263 LOKESH ******6541 FRC-8 0.00 70.67 0.00 88.00 0.00 31.73 263 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
264 ANANYA MOHANTY ******4611 FRC-9 30.67 0.00 65.33 0.00 62.00 31.60 264 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
265 SHIKHAR CHATURVEDI ******8764 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 72.67 84.67 0.00 31.47 265 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
266 KUNDAN KUMAR ******3591 FRC 10 0.00 50.67 0.00 58.67 48.00 31.47 265 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
267 GUPTA ******6742 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.33 62.00 31.47 267 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
268 KISAMZAILE ******3094 FRC-9 80.67 76.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.33 268 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
269 AKHIL PANDA ******4971 FRC-10 0.00 63.33 42.67 0.00 50.67 31.33 269 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
270 SUNNY KATEWA ******6916 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.67 82.67 30.67 270 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
271 JATIN ******9332 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 66.67 84.00 0.00 30.13 271 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
272 MD IMRAN ******1104 FRC-8 45.33 48.00 0.00 56.67 0.00 30.00 272 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
273 SURAKSHA ******9925 FRC-8 57.33 50.00 42.67 0.00 0.00 30.00 272 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
274 KASANI NISHANTH ******5707 FRC-10 0.00 76.00 70.67 0.00 0.00 29.33 274 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
275 ANKIT DEVRAZ ******3056 FRC-9 43.33 60.00 42.00 0.00 0.00 29.07 275 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
276 J ******4704 FRC-8 0.00 34.00 44.00 66.67 0.00 28.93 276 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
277 NISHU SINGLA ******1191 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 84.67 0.00 57.33 28.40 277 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
278 NANDINI PATEL ******1112 FRC-8 0.00 50.67 38.67 51.33 0.00 28.13 278 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
279 Divya S ******9888 FRC-10 41.33 0.00 0.00 98.67 0.00 28.00 279 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
280 ADITI GOYAL ******3752 FRC 10 34.00 26.00 20.00 24.00 36.00 28.00 279 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
281 MITANSH JAISINGHANI ******1727 FRC-8 0.00 45.33 48.00 0.00 45.33 27.73 281 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
282 NISHANT KISLAYA ******2065 FRC-10 50.67 0.00 0.00 87.33 0.00 27.60 282 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
283 HARSH VINAYAK ******5144 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.67 54.00 27.33 283 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
284 SADIQ BASHA NADAF ******8073 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 65.33 70.00 0.00 27.07 284 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
285 NEHA ******5686 FRC-8 40.00 38.67 0.00 56.00 0.00 26.93 285 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
286 SUPRIYA RANGA ******7940 FRC-10 0.00 57.33 0.00 77.33 0.00 26.93 285 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
287 MUKESH RAJ ******5373 FRC-8 0.00 76.00 58.67 0.00 0.00 26.93 285 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
288 SUNIL KUMAR ******2528 FRC-10 45.33 64.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 26.27 288 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
289 PREETI ******8493 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 64.00 67.33 0.00 26.27 289 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
290 SAVYASACHI SHAMA ******1786 FRC-8 0.00 59.33 69.33 0.00 0.00 25.73 290 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
291 SAKSHAM ******7451 FRC-10 0.00 70.67 54.00 0.00 0.00 24.93 291 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
292 DR URMI DHAR ******1534 FRC-9 67.33 55.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.53 292 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
293 LOVEDEV SINGH ******8629 FRC-10 56.67 0.00 64.00 0.00 0.00 24.13 293 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
294 ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ ******1311 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 53.33 0.00 64.67 23.60 294 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
295 PALLAV SHEKHAR ******6549 FRC-9 0.00 49.33 66.67 0.00 0.00 23.20 295 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
296 SHUBHAM VATS ******7368 FRC-10 50.00 66.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.20 295 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
297 SAKSHI BIDVE ******8992 FRC-8 40.00 40.67 34.67 0.00 0.00 23.07 297 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
298 CHAITANYA KRISHNA ******2412 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 58.00 0.00 56.67 22.93 298 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
299 BHANU PRATAP ******9829 FRC-8 42.67 70.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.67 299 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts



300 SHIWANI ******6206 FRC-8 0.00 48.00 0.00 65.33 0.00 22.67 300 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
301 SHAAHID AFREEDI ******6250 FRC-9 36.00 0.00 0.00 77.33 0.00 22.67 300 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
302 KAPPA BHAVANI ******5459 FRC-10 0.00 70.67 0.00 0.00 42.00 22.53 302 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
303 ADITI ******7427 FRC-9 0.00 65.33 0.00 0.00 46.00 22.27 303 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
304 SHIVANI ******8572 FRC-8 45.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.33 22.13 304 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
305 SHIVA CHAUHAN ******6398 FRC-10 0.00 58.67 50.67 0.00 0.00 21.87 305 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
306 HARSH PRATAP SINGH ******6035 FRC-8 55.33 51.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.33 306 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
307 YASHU KUMAR ******1929 FRC-9 0.00 15.33 0.00 61.33 30.00 21.33 306 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
308 SUMIT ******0409 FRC-8 0.00 106.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.33 306 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
309 PRANAV DIPAK MALI ******8273 FRC-10 0.00 57.33 0.00 48.67 0.00 21.20 309 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
310 GANGA N ******8244 FRC-9 0.00 41.33 57.33 0.00 0.00 19.73 310 Thank you for showing up
311 ISHA CHAUDHARY ******1383 FRC-10 39.33 57.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.33 311 Thank you for showing up
312 K. JAYA LIKHITA ******5004 FRC 10 0.00 30.67 0.00 63.33 0.00 18.80 312 Thank you for showing up
313 RAVI P ******4103 FRC-10 42.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00 18.13 313 Thank you for showing up
314 AISHWARYA S ******7134 FRC-10 20.00 30.67 40.00 0.00 0.00 18.13 313 Thank you for showing up
315 ABHISHEK NADRE ******3104 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.00 0.00 17.60 315 Thank you for showing up
316 KISHAN LAL JANGID ******2303 FRC 10 0.00 40.67 0.00 47.33 0.00 17.60 315 Thank you for showing up
317 KALYAN RAJ BN ******7174 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 86.00 0.00 17.20 317 Thank you for showing up
318 RASHMI YADAV ******9545 FRC-10 0.00 85.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.07 318 Thank you for showing up
319 SAMIKSHA PRASAD ******6840 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.67 0.00 16.93 319 Thank you for showing up
320 AMAN GUPTA ******7664 FRC-8 0.00 80.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.13 320 Thank you for showing up
321 ALISH AHMED ******1187 FRC-10 0.00 41.33 0.00 0.00 38.67 16.00 321 Thank you for showing up
322 TANISHK KERURE ******5876 FRC 10 0.00 46.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 16.00 321 Thank you for showing up
323 KRITI SINGH ******8391 FRC-8 41.33 0.00 0.00 38.67 0.00 16.00 321 Thank you for showing up
324 SHUBHAM MITTAL ******0163 FRC-10 78.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.60 324 Thank you for showing up
325 PRANALI PATIL ******7868 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 78.00 0.00 0.00 15.60 324 Thank you for showing up
326 M CHERITESH CHOUHAN ******7002 FRC-8 37.33 0.00 38.00 0.00 0.00 15.07 326 Thank you for showing up
327 SARITA SINGH PAL ******2060 FRC-10 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.33 15.07 326 Thank you for showing up
328 APOORVA CHAUHAN ******9425 FRC-8 0.00 75.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.07 328 Thank you for showing up
329 SNEHA KUMARI ******3672 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 74.67 0.00 0.00 14.93 329 Thank you for showing up
330 SHRESHTHA ******2620 FRC-8 0.00 70.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.13 330 Thank you for showing up
331 ANSHIKA BANSAL ******1388 FRC-8 0.00 70.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.13 330 Thank you for showing up
332 DRKARTIKEY SHARMA ******9950 FRC-9 0.00 69.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.87 332 Thank you for showing up
333 SRISHTI TRIVEDI ******5683 FRC-10 0.00 69.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.87 332 Thank you for showing up
334 AKASH BAPAT ******2613 FRC-10 0.00 69.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.87 332 Thank you for showing up
335 KUSH HEMAL FOR ******5503 FRC-9 0.00 69.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.87 332 Thank you for showing up
336 MOHIT JARWAL ******6518 FRC-8 0.00 68.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.73 336 Thank you for showing up
337 KHUSHI SINGH ******8801 FRC-10 0.00 34.00 0.00 33.33 0.00 13.47 337 Thank you for showing up
338 YOGESH ******8552 FRC-9 13.33 0.00 0.00 52.67 0.00 13.20 338 Thank you for showing up
339 AJAY SINGH ******5111 FRC 9 0.00 0.00 39.33 0.00 26.00 13.07 339 Thank you for showing up
340 PRIYANSH ARYAN ******6487 FRC-8 63.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.67 340 Thank you for showing up
341 ABHISHEK VERMA ******8648 FRC-8 15.33 46.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.40 341 Thank you for showing up
342 M PRANEETH ******5022 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 12.40 341 Thank you for showing up
343 UTKARSH MISHRA ******7686 FRC-9 0.00 61.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.27 343 Thank you for showing up
344 ABHISHEK BHARTI ******0401 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 61.33 0.00 0.00 12.27 343 Thank you for showing up
345 AASTHA YADAV ******4310 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.33 12.27 343 Thank you for showing up
346 ANKITA GADI ******5336 FRC 8 0.00 58.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.73 346 Thank you for showing up
347 NISHITHA GIRI B ******3364 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 56.67 0.00 0.00 11.33 347 Thank you for showing up
348 ADITYA KUMAR ******6043 FRC-8 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 348 Thank you for showing up
349 SRAJAN KHARE ******6435 FRC-10 0.00 56.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.20 348 Thank you for showing up
350 SHUBHRA SHRIVASTAVA ******1663 FRC 10 54.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.93 350 Thank you for showing up
351 DIVYANSH BHATT ******0024 FRC-10 0.00 21.33 32.67 0.00 0.00 10.80 351 Thank you for showing up
352 KALIMISETTY BRAVESHWAR ******4666 FRC-8 0.00 53.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.67 352 Thank you for showing up
353 DHEERAJ SHARMA ******8545 FRC-10 24.00 0.00 27.33 0.00 0.00 10.27 353 Thank you for showing up
354 SRIVATS GOPAL ******5410 FRC-9 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 354 Thank you for showing up
355 DHANANJAY GOYAL ******2452 FRC-10 0.00 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 355 Thank you for showing up
356 H L ******6592 FRC-8 20.67 0.00 27.33 0.00 0.00 9.60 355 Thank you for showing up
357 ANISHKA ******8342 FRC-9 0.00 32.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 355 Thank you for showing up
358 SUDARSHAN PATIL ******0674 FRC-8 46.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 358 Thank you for showing up
359 VIKRAM SEHRAWAT ******2495 FRC-8 0.00 46.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.33 358 Thank you for showing up
360 SOURABH PAWAR ******2145 FRC-10 0.00 42.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.53 360 Thank you for showing up
361 AMAN RAJ ******7579 FRC-8 0.00 42.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.53 361 Thank you for showing up
362 AASIF ALI ******0811 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.00 0.00 8.40 362 Thank you for showing up
363 ASISH KUMAR ******8149 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 22.00 18.67 0.00 8.13 363 Thank you for showing up
364 GURUNATH NAGATHAN ******8121 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 38.67 0.00 0.00 7.73 364 Thank you for showing up
365 SANJEEVAN ******9859 FRC-8 0.00 37.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.47 365 Thank you for showing up
366 VIKASH KUMAR MEENA ******1256 FRC-9 0.00 37.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.47 366 Thank you for showing up
367 AASTHA ******3504 FRC-8 0.00 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 367 Thank you for showing up
368 GORAKSHA SINGH ******8144 FRC-10 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.20 367 Thank you for showing up
369 YASHOVARDHAN ******3821 FRC-8 34.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.93 369 Thank you for showing up
370 DIVYANSHA SHARMA ******9587 FRC-10 9.33 23.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.53 370 Thank you for showing up
371 ANIKET JIWADE ******6292 FRC-9 11.33 20.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.40 371 Thank you for showing up
372 ADITYA AGRAHARI ******0962 FRC-9 31.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.27 372 Thank you for showing up
373 BHAVESH CHUNI ******5646 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 25.33 0.00 0.00 5.07 373 Thank you for showing up
374 SOURABH SHAMRAO SHINDE ******6087 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 18.67 0.00 0.00 3.73 374 Thank you for showing up



375 NAVNEET KOUR ******5576 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 15.33 0.00 0.00 3.07 375 Thank you for showing up
376 MANDEEP SINGH SHAKTAWAT ******7419 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
377 PUSHKAL SRIVASTAVA ******8630 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
378 VEDANSH ******9907 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
379 NEELANSH SRIVASTAVA ******6122 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
380 KARAN YUVRAJ SUDAKE ******4703 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
381 BIBHAV KIRTI CHOUDHARY ******0056 FRC 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
382 NIKHIL VINAYAK KARALE ******4541 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
383 AKANSHA SINGH ******8693 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
384 SUNIT KUMAR ******1152 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
385 KAJA KISHORE ******5468 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
386 DHERAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA ******1989 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
387 AYUSHI VERMA ******5714 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
388 S ADHARSH ******8662 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
389 YASH VARDHAN ******2638 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
390 RISHAV RANJAN PRASAD ******3706 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
391 PRAKHAR CHATURVEDI ******4220 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
392 MONIKA ******8226 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
393 SHREESH SHUKLA ******1200 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
394 YELLULLA ARUNKUMAR ******0488 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
395 SIDDARTH NAGASWARAM ******6607 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
396 SHAIFALI MOURYA ******5772 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
397 AMIT BIKRAM PATTNAIK ******7605 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
398 SALONI RATHORE ******8455 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
399 ISHA NARERA ******9612 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
400 RAJEEV ******7630 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
401 DEEPIKA ******9255 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
402 RENUKA YADAV ******1427 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
403 ABHISHEK KAPOOR ******8533 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
404 AMAN BHANWALA ******9048 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
405 ALOCH BRAMHABE ******0074 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
406 MARATHI HARIKA ******3196 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
407 AASTHA CHOUDHARY ******7126 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
408 POOJA YOGI ******9604 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
409 NIRANJAN ******7977 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
410 RAJA KUMAR ******6561 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
411 SRISHTI SINGH ******0574 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
412 PRASANTA KUMAR PARIDA ******9120 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
413 SUJWAL ******9263 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
414 GAURAV KUMAR ******4198 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
415 SUYASH SRIVASTAVA ******5064 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
416 ABHISHEK KRISHNIA ******5199 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
417 VAISHNAVI DEPALLY ******6655 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
418 PRERNA KHOKHAR ******3640 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
419 MANISH KUMAR ******5441 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
420 ABHISHEK JYOTISHI ******7814 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
421 VANSHIKA NANDWANI ******8155 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
422 SAIRAM REDDY KANNAREDDY ******6968 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
423 SHRADDHA DILIP BABAR ******2974 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
424 ARUSHI ******1801 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
425 ROHAN KUUMAR ******8895 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
426 HANSHIKA KANDOI ******9935 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
427 POTANABOINA SHRAVAN BABU ******6597 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
428 RITIKA KAPOOR ******4207 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
429 ARPAN SODANI ******2765 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
430 SHIVANGI SHARMA ******5318 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
431 AKANKSHA SINGH ******0254 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
432 KRITEEK DAS ******4827 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
433 MANASI SANTOSH TEKAWADE ******6050 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
434 VAIBHAV NANASAHEB GAWAI ******5171 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
435 ANKIT ******9334 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
436 SHRISHTI SEHRAWAT ******3470 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
437 PUJA KUMARI ******7455 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
438 SHOBHIT MAHAJAN ******4518 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
439 RAVEENA ******4566 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
440 AKANKSHA SHARMA ******6045 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
441 AYUSH SHAHI ******0337 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
442 UTKARSH SISODIA ******8152 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
443 DEEPANSHU ADHWARIA ******3286 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
444 VANI GROVER ******9784 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
445 VIRENDRA ******3026 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
446 SHUBHAM ******2495 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
447 AZAAN TAHIR KHAN ******3618 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
448 MANVENDRA SINGH MERTIYA ******2061 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
449 KRITI SHAW ******5750 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life



450 AJINKYA PAWAR ******9685 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
451 JYOTI KUMARI ******7290 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
452 SATYAM SAROJ ******3736 FRC 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
453 PUSHKAR MANOJ KARANDE ******1264 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
454 MAHIMA CHARAN ******6510 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
455 HARSH KUMAR ******9731 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
456 RASHMI PATIWAL ******0061 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
457 NEEKETA SINHA ******2721 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
458 BASAB RANJAN DAHAL ******9180 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
459 SHUBHAM RAWAT ******9934 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
460 YOGITA YADAV ******0335 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
461 YASHDEEP ******7106 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
462 MANISI TARUN ******2378 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
463 ANUPRIYA SHREE ******1494 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
464 NIKHIL ******9448 FRC-9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
465 KAPIL GARG ******8096 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
466 NAVEEN KUMAR ******9549 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
467 SAYALI GHODAKE ******6883 FRC-10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
468 VAIDARBHI DHAR ******8040 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life
469 SHWETA SHARMA ******2421 FRC 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376 I have Other Goals in Life


